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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Theo Wijfjes
P. Vreeling
M. de Vogel
Gerard Griffioen
Theo Wijfjes
M. de Vogel
N. Rimmelzwaan
Theo Wijfjes
P. v.d. Boogaard
N. Rimmelzwaan
Theo Wijfjes
Theo Wijfjes
M. de Vogel
P. v.d. Boegaard
Theo Wijfijes
N. Rimmelzwaan
Theo Wijfjes
Gerard Griffioen
Vos
Koole
Vreeling
Scharleman
. Rimmelzwaan
Theo Wijfjes
H. Kuyf
Theo Wijfjes
N. Rimmelzwaan
Martin Wijtman
Vreeling
Rimmelzwaan
Scharleman
de Vogel
. de Vogel
Theo Wijfjes
Theo Wijfijes
Vreeling
Gerritsen
Rimmelzwaan
Rimmelzwaan
Rimmelzwaan
Rimmelzwaan
de Graaf
. de Graaf
Theo Wijfjes
N. Rimmelzwaan
H. de Graaf
Theo Wijfjes
P. Vreeling
Theo Wijfjes
N. Rimmelzwaan
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Ringnr

2-8478061
0-1745818
1-1362227
1-1220116
3-9332245
0-1038785
3-9309774
2-8478087
3-9316768
4-8408497
2-8478098
3-9332286
3-9314401

3-9316756.

2-8478097
4-8408447
2-8478052
2-8483047
3-9314464
3-9341603
3-9316457
1-1195049
4-8408458
2-8477625
2-8477175
2-8477631
3-9309744
9-1667161
3-9632409
4-8408488
3-9339849
2-8458580
2-8673234
2-8478070
9-1688462
3-9132609
2-8485355
3-5309730
3-9309763
3-9309737
4-8408461
1-1188457
0-1490485
2-8478096
4-8408493
2-8452564
3-9332265
2-8460161
2-8£78095
4-8408376
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BODEGRAVEN

422.
412.
405.
392.
31818 :
388.
382.
324.
320.
319.
315.
304.
297.
291.
289.
288.
285.
285,
269.
265,
265 .
256.
254.
252
2514
250.
248.
238,
236.
2325
230.
229.
226.
223.
213.
210.
206.
205
200.
1x9/9 s
1597
1593
190.
186.
186.
184.
1580,
57/ 7y
176.
174.
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